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Write sounds.
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Write letters.
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Write the missing sounds.

w3, @2, X2, S, &, S, T, 314, 23U, 1
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Translate this sentence (pick the words and write below)

1. A key and a lock of the Church
| mslol || galet || walet || diet || x2al || stmo| || 24l |

2. The left hand of the gray monster.
sy || BEAM || sM || A || 2E& || &z || HA |

3. Grandmother’s soybean paste and a melon
24t || mel  ||gromHx|ol| [QIgtmuel|| mEEa || =Ear || 2FEp

4. The melon is tasty.

| At || see || gue || el || MOIUCH || SRICE || AHHECH
h. Grandmother’s brain.

2 | =2 | A | dJ |[|gsuel]] ofouel ||gtormx|2l]
MR RYUSUE S2etm ARG A0
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Write the year, month, and date
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Count and Write the numbers in native Korean.

A0=0}E, 50==, 60=0]|==

SR EERELRE
AR RRRELRRE
AR RERELERE
SR EERELRE
4444444444

440000000
440000000
000000000
440000000
060000000
060000000

ccoooocoooo

ocooooococooo

ocooooocooo

ccooococoer

ocoooooccooo

ot

SRR EEREE R
SRR ERREE L
ARRREEREE L
SRR EEREE L
SRR ERREE L
444444«

04440000
00040000
L2224 4 222 2 J
04440000

L 0L oL oL oL oY BY BY DL BL M

coocCcoooooe

o000 00C

LY oL oL 0Y 0X B BY DL BL

ARERERERELR
SRR ERERR LR
SRR EREERRE
ARERERERELR
AR RERERE LR

00449000
000440000
L2444 22 22 J
00449000
000400000

L 0L oL oL oL oY BY BY BY DL M
L OX b1 BY BX o1 OX Y B B B
LY 5L BY BX o1 DY Y DL B B
L 0L oL oL oL oY BY BY BY DL M
coocococoooe
L OX b1 BY BX o1 OX Y B B B

SREERREEEE
44444444«
SREEERREEE
SREERREEEE

400004000
04000000
400004000
400004000
400004000
900000000

coocCCoooo

coococcoccocoocoo

cooCCCOo0o0

L oL BL BX BX oL WL L ML ML M)
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